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Lucy Sky

SPARK

Snack &
STARTERS

SALMON WATERMELON SALAD

Watermelon, jicama, Kyuri, orange segments,
rojak dressing

LUCY WINGS

Homemade Thai sauce, lime, mayonnaise

BUFFALO POPCORN CHICKEN

Fried chicken ball served with hot sauce

SWEET SOUR DORY

Dory fillet, tamarind chutney

TRUFFLE FRIES

Coated fries, truffle essence, aioli

LUCY PLATTER

Selection of small bite, spicy wings, nachos,
battered fish, Fries, and Dipping Sauce

All Prices Are Subject to 21% Government Tax & Service

99

5

70

5

55

145
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SPARK

Vlains
BURGER

TRUFFLE BURGER

Truffle cheese sauce, red cheedar, roasted
garlic aioli

ASIAN BBQ CHICKEN BURGER

Crispy Chicken Burger, Served with our own
spicy sauce, kyuri pickle, orange slice cheese,
and garlic aioli

Vlains
ASIAN

SOP IGA

Traditional Beef Soup, Sambal Hijau, Pickle,
Emping Crackers

SEAFOOD LAKSA

Laksa broth, prawn, noodle, hard boiled egg,
tofu, bean sprout

NASI NUSANTARA

Nasi daun jeruk, ayam bacem, sambal ikan asin,
kacang panjang, sambal balado dan kerupuk
udang

All Prices Are Subject to 21% Government Tax & Service

105

85

180

105

110
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SPARK

Vlains
ASIAN

NASI GORENG SEI SAPI

Balacan Fried Rice, Sei Sapi, Sambal Matah,
pickles

NASI GORENG CAKALANG ASAP

Wok-Fried Rice, Smoked Cakalang, torched
ginger, Served with marinated chicken satay,
pickles and crackers

SINGAPOREAN CHAR KWE TEOW

Singaporean style flat rice noodle, with shrimp,
extra vegetable and cracker

Steak

PICANHA
200gr 3+ AUS Wagyu

All Prices Are Subject to 21% Government Tax & Service

95

95

90

210
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Pizza

REGULER

MARGHERITA PIZZA

BEEF PEPPERONI PIZZA

TRIPLE CHEESE PIZZA

TRUFFLE CREAM MUSHROOM PIZZA

PERSONAL

MARGHERITA PIZZA

BEEF PEPPERONI PIZZA

TRIPLE CHEESE PIZZA

TRUFFLE CREAM MUSHROOM PIZZA

All Prices Are Subject to 21% Government Tax & Service

110
130
110
130

88
88
88
88
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SPARK

MISO RAMEN 85

TAN TAN RAMEN 85

Dessert

BROWNIE 68
APPLE CRUMBLE 68

All Prices Are Subject to 21% Government Tax & Service LUCY-GROUP.COM
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SPARK

Sionawure
0CKTAILS

BURNT PEEL

Tequila, Orange Liqueur, Housemade Smoke
Honey, Lemon

GREEN GLASS IN HAND

Gin Kaffirlime Leaves, Midori, Cucumber, Citrus
& Carbonated

ORANGE LIGHT AT 5PM

Tequila, Aperol, Star Anis Liqueur, Japanese
Citrus, Floral Liqueur, Orange

VANILLA AFTER MIDNIGHT

Dark Rum, Cocunut Liqueur, Hazelnut, Coconut
Puree, Vanilla & Nutmeg

PISTACHIO BREEZE

Tequila, Aperol, Orange Juice, Fresh Lemon,
Pistachio & Hazelnut, Carbonated

MANGO KARI

Scotch Whiskey Sous Vide kari Leave,
Amaretto, Mango Pure & Cream

SWIPE RIGHT

Tequila Reposado, Lime Cordial, Rose Syrup,
Fresh Lime

All Prices Are Subject to 21% Government Tax & Service

170

180

170

180

175

175

200
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SPARK

Classic
COCKTAILS

NEGRONI

Gin, Sweet Vermouth, Campari

OLD FASHIONED
American Whiskey, Bitter & Sugar

PINA COLADA

Dark Rum, Pineapple Puree, Coconut Cream,
Gomme, Bitter & Citrus

MAI TAI

Gold Rum, Pineapple Puree, Orgeat, Bitter &
Citrus

SIDE CAR

Brandy, Orange Liqueur, Gomme & Lemon

LYCHEE MARTINI

Vodka, Lychee Purre, Orange Liquers & Lemon

All Prices Are Subject to 21% Government Tax & Service

150

150

150

150

150

150
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SPARK

Classic
COCKTAILS

MARGARITA

Tequila, Orange Liqueur, Gomme & Citrus

WHISKEY SOUR

American Whiskey, Lemon & Gomme

COSMOPOLITAN

Vodka, Orange Liquers, Crandberry Juice,
Citrus & Gomme

PENICILLIN
Whisky, Ginger Honey, Islay Whisky, Lemon

All Prices Are Subject to 21% Government Tax & Service

150

150

150

150

LUCY-GROUP.COM



SPARK

Rum

RON ZACAPA 23 YO
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA

MYERS'S DARK

Tequila

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO
PATRON ANEJO

PATRON REPOSADO
PATRON SILVER

PATRON XO CAFE
CODIGO 1530 REPOSADO
CENOTE ANEJO

CENOTE REPOSADO

DON JULIO REPOSADO

1800 COCONUT

All Prices Are Subject to 21% Government Tax & Service

Glass / Bottle

3,/00
180 /2,500

110 /1,400

9,000
200 /2,900
180 /2,600
160 /2,400
2,000
3,200
3,200
3,000
200 /2,800
2,100

LUCY-GROUP.COM



SPARK

Tequila

Glass / Bottle
ESPOLON ANEJO 2,400
ESPOLON REPOSADO 2,300
AVION REPOSADO 2,200
AVION SILVER 2,100
ALTOS 2,200
CORAZON ANEJO 2,200
CORAZON REPOSADO 2,100
CORAZON BLANCO 2,000
HERRADURA PLATA 2,000
1800 ANEJO 160/ 2,/00
1800 REPOSADO 150/ 2,200
1800 SILVER 140 /1,800

JOSE CUERVO TRADITIONAL REPOSADO 140 /1,800
JOSE CUERVO TRADITIONAL SILVER 130 /1,700

JOSE CUERVO REPOSADO 130 /1,800

All Prices Are Subject to 21% Government Tax & Service LUCY-GROUP.COM



SPARK

Blended

WHISKY

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
MONKEY SHOULDER

CHIVAS 12 YO

All Prices Are Subject to 21% Government Tax & Service

Glass / Bottle

5,500
180 /2,500
150 /1,800
160/ 2,100
150 /1,800

LUCY-GROUP.COM



SPARK

Sinole Mal

HISKY

Glass / Bottle
MACALLAN 18 YO SHERRY OAK 20,000
MACALLAN 12 YO SHERRY OAK 320/ 4,500
MACALLAN 12 YO TRIPLE CASK 320/ 4,500
ABERFELDY 12 YO 180/ 2,200
SINGLETON 18 YO 4,500
SINGLETON 12 YO 180 /2,600
GLENLIVET 18 YO 4,500
GLENLIVET 12 YO 170 / 2,500
GLENFIDDICH 18 YO 3,/00
GLENFIDDICH 15 YO 3,000
GLENFIDDICH 12 YO 170 / 2,600
LAPHROAIGH 10 YO 2,600

All Prices Are Subject to 21% Government Tax & Service LUCY-GROUP.COM



SPARK

Sinole Mal

HISKY

Glass / Bottle

BALVENIE 12 YO 230/ 3,000
OBAN 14 YO 230 /2,900
GLENMORANGIE 10 YO 2,600
GLENMORANGIE X 2,000

American

WHISKY
JACK DANIEL'S SINGLE BARREL 160 / 2,200
JACK DANIEL'S NO7 130 /1,600
JACK DANIEL'S HONEY 130 /1,600
GENTLEMAN JACK 150 / 2,100
BUFFALO TRACE 150 / 2,000
JIM BEAM APPLE 120 /1,500

All Prices Are Subject to 21% Government Tax & Service LUCY-GROUP.COM



SPARK

Japanese
WHISKY

Glass / Bottle

YAMAZAKI 12 YO 12,000

SUNTORY KAKUBIN 130 /1,400

Irish

WHISKY
JOHN JAMESON BLACK BARREL 170 / 2,200
JOHN JAMESON IPA 150 / 2,200
JOHN JAMESON STOUT 150 / 2,000
JOHN JAMESON 140 /1,800

All Prices Are Subject to 21% Government Tax & Service LUCY-GROUP.COM



SPARK

CIROC

GREY GOOSE
BELVEDERE

KETEL ONE
HAKU

ABSOLUTE BLUE

Cocnag

MARTELL CORDON BLUE

MARTELL VSOP RED BARREL
HENNESSY XO

HENNESSY VSOP

All Prices Are Subject to 21% Government Tax & Service

Glass / Bottle

2,200
150/ 2,200
2,500
140/ 2,000
130 /1,700
1,600

6,000
200 /2,800
5,200

210/ 3,000

LUCY-GROUP.COM



(in

TANQUERAY NO. 10
TANQUERAY GIN
MONKEY 47 DRY GIN
MONKEY 47 SLOE GIN
HENDRICK'S

ROKU

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

Liqueur

JAGERMEISTER
GRAND MARNIER
AMARETTO DISSARONO

BAILEY'S IRISH CREAM ORIGINAL

KAHLUA

COINTREAU

All Prices Are Subject to 21% Government Tax & Service

Glass / Bottle

170/ 2,700
130 /1,600
230 /2,500
230 /2,500
170/ 2,400
150/ 2,000

120 /1,700

130 /1,650
130 /1,600
140 /1,600
120 /1,500
120 /1,500

120 /1,500

LUCY-GROUP.COM



SPARK

Liqueur

MIDORI

SOUTHREN COMFORT

Beer

GUINNESS MICRO DRAUGHT
GUINNESS STOUT
GUINNESS SMOOTH
CORONA

HOEGAARDEN ORIGINAL
SAPPORO

BINTANG CRYSTAL
BINTANG PILSNER PINT
BINTANG RADLER
PROST

HEINEKEN PINT

All Prices Are Subject to 21% Government Tax & Service

Glass / Bottle

120 /1,500

120 /1,500

139
85
85
115
110
99

75
70
70
70
5

LUCY-GROUP.COM



Sojul

JINRO FLAVOURS
Green Grape / Pulm / Peach / Strawberry

BAE ORIGINAL
ANDONG STRENGTH GREEN TEA

Red Bull

COCKTAILS

REDBULL

REDBULL VODKA
Vodka, Red Bull Energy Drink & Lime Wedges

REDBULL HIGHBALL
Whisky, Red Bull Energy Drink & Lime Wedges

All Prices Are Subject to 21% Government Tax & Service

225

195
1,100

45
125

140

LUCY-GROUP.COM



SPARK

\\ine

RED WINE

LAMBRUSCO ROSSO IGT 700
SUNNYCLIFF SHIRAZ 700
PIANEROSSE NERO DI TROIA 860
OBIKWA SWEET RED 900
LOS BOLDOS TRADITION CARMENERE 1,100
WHITE WINE

CA DE LION MOSCATO D'AST! 1,200
LOS BOLDOS TRADITION CHARDONNAY 1,100

All Prices Are Subject to 21% Government Tax & Service LUCY-GROUP.COM



SPARK

Mockails

BERRY PEACHY 65

Peach Fruit, Strawberry Fruit, Fresh Lime, Elder
Flower Syrup, Orange Juice, Cranberry Juice

SUCKER PUNCH 65

Watermelon Fruit, Mint Leaf, Peach Mint Syrup,
Fresh Lemon, Orange Juice, Kaffir Lime Leaves

Smaoothies

BERRY GLOW 65
Mix Berry, Banana, Yogurt, Orange, Honey

HONEY C BOOST 65
Kiwi, Avocado, Orange, Yogurt, Pineapple,

Honey

All Prices Are Subject to 21% Government Tax & Service LUCY-GROUP.COM



SPARK

Juice

ORANGE 50
WATERMELON 50
STRAWBERRY 50

Hot / Iced

CAPPUCCINO 40/ 45
CAFFE LATTE 40/ 45
AMERICANO 35/40
LUCY COFFEE 45
LUCY AREN COFFEE 45
ADDITIONAL FLAVOURS 13

Caramel, Hazelnut, Vanilla

All Prices Are Subject to 21% Government Tax & Service LUCY-GROUP.COM



SPARK

\on Collee

ICED CHOCOLATE 48
COCONUT MATCHA 48
1120 «

SOFT DRINKS
EQUIL NATURAL 40
EQUIL SPARKLING 40
TONIC WATER 40
SODA WATER 40
COKE 40
DIET COKE 40
SPRITE 40
POKKA GREEN TEA 40

All Prices Are Subject to 21% Government Tax & Service LUCY-GROUP.COM



SPARK

Tea

FLAVOUR TEA
Lychee, Peach, Mint, Strawberry

ICED LEMON TEA
ENGLISH BREAKFAST

EARL GREY
CHAMOMILE
JASMINE

ICED TEA
THAIICED TEA

All Prices Are Subject to 21% Government Tax & Service

48

48
10

40
40
40
38
48

LUCY-GROUP.COM



