

Lucy ^{IN} THE Sky
SPARK

FOODS

Snack & STARTERS

SALMON WATERMELON SALAD	99
<i>Watermelon, jicama, kyuri, orange segments, rojak dressing</i>	
LUCY WINGS	75
<i>Homemade Thai sauce, lime, mayonnaise</i>	
BUFFALO POPCORN CHICKEN	70
<i>Fried chicken ball served with hot sauce</i>	
SWEET SOUR DORY	75
<i>Dory fillet, tamarind chutney</i>	
TRUFFLE FRIES	55
<i>Coated fries, truffle essence, aioli</i>	
LUCY PLATTER	145
<i>Selection of small bite, spicy wings, nachos, battered fish, Fries, and Dipping Sauce</i>	

Mains BURGER

TRUFFLE BURGER

105

Truffle cheese sauce, red cheedar, roasted garlic aioli

ASIAN BBQ CHICKEN BURGER

85

Crispy Chicken Burger, Served with our own spicy sauce, kyuri pickle, orange slice cheese, and garlic aioli

Mains ASIAN

SOP IGA

180

Traditional Beef Soup, Sambal Hijau, Pickle, Emping Crackers

SEAFOOD LAKSA

105

Laksa broth, prawn, noodle, hard boiled egg, tofu, bean sprout

NASI NUSANTARA

110

Nasi daun jeruk, ayam bacem, sambal ikan asin, kacang panjang, sambal balado dan kerupuk udang

Mains

ASIAN

NASI GORENG SEI SAPI

95

Balacan Fried Rice, Sei Sapi, Sambal Matah, pickles

NASI GORENG CAKALANG ASAP

95

Wok-Fried Rice, Smoked Cakalang, torched ginger, Served with marinated chicken satay, pickles and crackers

SINGAPOREAN CHAR KWE TEOW

90

Singaporean style flat rice noodle, with shrimp, extra vegetable and cracker

Steak

PICANHA

210

200gr 3+ AUS Wagyu



Pizza

REGULER

MARGHERITA PIZZA	110
BEEF PEPPERONI PIZZA	130
TRIPLE CHEESE PIZZA	110
TRUFFLE CREAM MUSHROOM PIZZA	130

PERSONAL

MARGHERITA PIZZA	88
BEEF PEPPERONI PIZZA	88
TRIPLE CHEESE PIZZA	88
TRUFFLE CREAM MUSHROOM PIZZA	88



Ramen

MISO RAMEN 85

TAN TAN RAMEN 85

Dessert

BROWNIE 68

APPLE CRUMBLE 68

Lucy ^{IN} THE Sky
SPARK

DRINKS



Signature COCKTAILS

- BURNT PEEL** 170
Tequila, Orange Liqueur, Housemade Smoke Honey, Lemon
- GREEN GLASS IN HAND** 180
Gin Kaffirlime Leaves, Midori, Cucumber, Citrus & Carbonated
- ORANGE LIGHT AT 5PM** 170
Tequila, Aperol, Star Anis Liqueur, Japanese Citrus, Floral Liqueur, Orange
- VANILLA AFTER MIDNIGHT** 180
Dark Rum, Cocunut Liqueur, Hazelnut, Coconut Puree, Vanilla & Nutmeg
- PISTACHIO BREEZE** 175
Tequila, Aperol, Orange Juice, Fresh Lemon, Pistachio & Hazelnut, Carbonated
- MANGO KARI** 175
Scotch Whiskey Sous Vide kari Leave, Amaretto, Mango Pure & Cream
- SWIPE RIGHT** 200
Tequila Reposado, Lime Cordial, Rose Syrup, Fresh Lime



Classic COCKTAILS

NEGRONI	150
<i>Gin, Sweet Vermouth, Campari</i>	
OLD FASHIONED	150
<i>American Whiskey, Bitter & Sugar</i>	
PINA COLADA	150
<i>Dark Rum, Pineapple Puree, Coconut Cream, Gomme, Bitter & Citrus</i>	
MAI TAI	150
<i>Gold Rum, Pineapple Puree, Orgeat, Bitter & Citrus</i>	
SIDE CAR	150
<i>Brandy, Orange Liqueur, Gomme & Lemon</i>	
LYCHEE MARTINI	150
<i>Vodka, Lychee Purre, Orange Liqueurs & Lemon</i>	



Classic COCKTAILS

MARGARITA	150
<i>Tequila, Orange Liqueur, Gomme & Citrus</i>	
WHISKEY SOUR	150
<i>American Whiskey, Lemon & Gomme</i>	
COSMOPOLITAN	150
<i>Vodka, Orange Liqueurs, Cranberry Juice, Citrus & Gomme</i>	
PENICILLIN	150
<i>Whisky, Ginger Honey, Islay Whisky, Lemon</i>	



Rum

	<i>Glass / Bottle</i>
RON ZACAPA 23 YO	3,700
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA	180 / 2,500
MYERS'S DARK	110 / 1,400

Tequila

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO	9,000
PATRON ANEJO	200 / 2,900
PATRON REPOSADO	180 / 2,600
PATRON SILVER	160 / 2,400
PATRON XO CAFE	2,000
CODIGO 1530 REPOSADO	3,200
CENOTE ANEJO	3,200
CENOTE REPOSADO	3,000
DON JULIO REPOSADO	200 / 2,800
1800 COCONUT	2,100



Tequila

	<i>Glass / Bottle</i>
ESPOLON ANEJO	2,400
ESPOLON REPOSADO	2,300
AVION REPOSADO	2,200
AVION SILVER	2,100
ALTOS	2,200
CORAZON ANEJO	2,200
CORAZON REPOSADO	2,100
CORAZON BLANCO	2,000
HERRADURA PLATA	2,000
1800 ANEJO	160 / 2,700
1800 REPOSADO	150 / 2,200
1800 SILVER	140 / 1,800
JOSE CUERVO TRADITIONAL REPOSADO	140 / 1,800
JOSE CUERVO TRADITIONAL SILVER	130 / 1,700
JOSE CUERVO REPOSADO	130 / 1,800



Blended WHISKY

	<i>Glass / Bottle</i>
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL	5,500
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL	180 / 2,500
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	150 / 1,800
MONKEY SHOULDER	160 / 2,100
CHIVAS 12 YO	150 / 1,800



Single Malt WHISKY

	<i>Glass / Bottle</i>
MACALLAN 18 YO SHERRY OAK	20,000
MACALLAN 12 YO SHERRY OAK	320 / 4,500
MACALLAN 12 YO TRIPLE CASK	320 / 4,500
ABERFELDY 12 YO	180 / 2,200
SINGLETON 18 YO	4,500
SINGLETON 12 YO	180 / 2,600
GLENLIVET 18 YO	4,500
GLENLIVET 12 YO	170 / 2,500
GLENFIDDICH 18 YO	3,700
GLENFIDDICH 15 YO	3,000
GLENFIDDICH 12 YO	170 / 2,600
LAPHROAIGH 10 YO	2,600



Single Malt WHISKY

	<i>Glass / Bottle</i>
BALVENIE 12 YO	230 / 3,000
OBAN 14 YO	230 / 2,900
GLENMORANGIE 10 YO	2,600
GLENMORANGIE X	2,000

American WHISKY

JACK DANIEL'S SINGLE BARREL	160 / 2,200
JACK DANIEL'S NO.7	130 / 1,600
JACK DANIEL'S HONEY	130 / 1,600
GENTLEMAN JACK	150 / 2,100
BUFFALO TRACE	150 / 2,000
JIM BEAM APPLE	120 / 1,500



Japanese WHISKY

Glass / Bottle

YAMAZAKI 12 YO

12,000

SUNTORY KAKUBIN

130 / 1,400

Irish WHISKY

JOHN JAMESON BLACK BARREL

170 / 2,200

JOHN JAMESON IPA

150 / 2,200

JOHN JAMESON STOUT

150 / 2,000

JOHN JAMESON

140 / 1,800



Vodka

	<i>Glass / Bottle</i>
CIROC	2,200
GREY GOOSE	150 / 2,200
BELVEDERE	2,500
KETEL ONE	140 / 2,000
HAKU	130 / 1,700
ABSOLUTE BLUE	1,600

Cocnag

MARTELL CORDON BLUE	6,000
MARTELL VSOP RED BARREL	200 / 2,800
HENNESSY XO	5,200
HENNESSY VSOP	210 / 3,000



Gin

Glass / Bottle

TANQUERAY NO. 10	170 / 2,700
TANQUERAY GIN	130 / 1,600
MONKEY 47 DRY GIN	230 / 2,500
MONKEY 47 SLOE GIN	230 / 2,500
HENDRICK'S	170 / 2,400
ROKU	150 / 2,000
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	120 / 1,700

Liqueur

JAGERMEISTER	130 / 1,650
GRAND MARNIER	130 / 1,600
AMARETTO DISSARONO	140 / 1,600
BAILEY'S IRISH CREAM ORIGINAL	120 / 1,500
KAHLUA	120 / 1,500
COINTREAU	120 / 1,500



Liqueur

	<i>Glass / Bottle</i>
MIDORI	120 / 1,500
SOUTHREN COMFORT	120 / 1,500

Beer

GUINNESS MICRO DRAUGHT	139
GUINNESS STOUT	85
GUINNESS SMOOTH	85
CORONA	115
HOEGAARDEN ORIGINAL	110
SAPPORO	99
BINTANG CRYSTAL	75
BINTANG PILSNER PINT	70
BINTANG RADLER	70
PROST	70
HEINEKEN PINT	75



Soju

JINRO FLAVOURS	225
<i>Green Grape / Plum / Peach / Strawberry</i>	
BAE ORIGINAL	195
ANDONG STRENGTH GREEN TEA	1,100

Red Bull COCKTAILS

REDBULL	45
REDBULL VODKA	125
<i>Vodka, Red Bull Energy Drink & Lime Wedges</i>	
REDBULL HIGHBALL	140
<i>Whisky, Red Bull Energy Drink & Lime Wedges</i>	



Wine

RED WINE

LAMBRUSCO ROSSO IGT	700
SUNNYCLIFF SHIRAZ	700
PIANEROSSE NERO DI TROIA	860
OBIKWA SWEET RED	900
LOS BOLDOS TRADITION CARMENERE	1,100

WHITE WINE

CA DE LION MOSCATO D'ASTI	1,200
LOS BOLDOS TRADITION CHARDONNAY	1,100



Mocktails

BERRY PEACHY

65

Peach Fruit, Strawberry Fruit, Fresh Lime, Elder Flower Syrup, Orange Juice, Cranberry Juice

SUCKER PUNCH

65

Watermelon Fruit, Mint Leaf, Peach Mint Syrup, Fresh Lemon, Orange Juice, Kaffir Lime Leaves

Smoothies

BERRY GLOW

65

Mix Berry, Banana, Yogurt, Orange, Honey

HONEY C BOOST

65

Kiwi, Avocado, Orange, Yogurt, Pineapple, Honey



Juice

ORANGE	50
WATERMELON	50
STRAWBERRY	50

Coffee

	<i>Hot / Iced</i>
CAPPUCCINO	40 / 45
CAFFE LATTE	40 / 45
AMERICANO	35 / 40
LUCY COFFEE	45
LUCY AREN COFFEE	45
ADDITIONAL FLAVOURS	13
Caramel, Hazelnut, Vanilla	



Non Coffee

ICED CHOCOLATE	48
COCONUT MATCHA	48

H2O & SOFT DRINKS

EQUIL NATURAL	40
EQUIL SPARKLING	40
TONIC WATER	40
SODA WATER	40
COKE	40
DIET COKE	40
SPRITE	40
POKKA GREEN TEA	40



Tea

FLAVOUR TEA Lychee, Peach, Mint, Strawberry	48
ICED LEMON TEA	48
ENGLISH BREAKFAST	40
EARL GREY	40
CHAMOMILE	40
JASMINE	40
ICED TEA	38
THAI ICED TEA	48